Relevant documents like agreements/MoUs with Government and other approved agencies:

An agreement/MoU is signed up with Municipal Council, Barnala, which arranges its waste picker trucks to carry the waste from the campus.

GURU	Affliated Ph Govt, Aided	to Punjabi University, Patiala College, U.G.C 2F, 12B Approve	d
	NAA	C 'B' Grade .	19.21
No:GGSC ਵਲੋਂ,	/ <u>\$.13.7.</u> ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ, ਗੁਰੂ ਗੋਬਿੰਦ ਸਿੰਘ ਕਾਲਜ,	स्वस्य तराम् होन्छ है जनार तः	121-123./.2.21
	ਸੰਘੇੜਾ ।		
ਵੱਲ,	ਕਾਰਜ ਸਾਧਕ ਅਫਸਰ, ਨਗਰ ਕੇਂਸਲ, ਬਰਨਾਲਾ ।	,	
ਵਿਸ਼ਾ :	ਕੂੜਾ ਪ੍ਰਬੰਧਨ ਸੰਬੰਧੀ ।		
0.	ਤਾ ਦੀ ਹਦੂਦ ਵਿੱਚ ਆਉਂਦਾ ਹੈ। ਰ ਕਿਰਪਾ ਕਰਕੇ ਕਾਲਜ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ ਰੂ ਦਾ ਧਿਕੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੀ ਰੇਹੜੀ	_{ਵਿੱਤੀ} ਜਾਵੇ।	
		ਧੰਨਵਾਦ ਸਹਿਤ	

ਵੱਲੋਂ

ਕਾਰਜ ਸਾਧਕ ਅਫਸਰ, ਨਗਰ ਕੇਂਸਲ, ਬਰਨਾਲਾ ।

ਵੱਲ

ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ, ਗੁਰੂ ਗੋਬਿੰਦ ਸਿੰਘ ਕਾਲਜ, ਸੰਘੇੜਾ।

ਵਿਸ਼ਾ :

ਕੂੜਾ ਪ੍ਰਬੰਧਨ ਲਈ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨਗੀ ।

ਸ੍ਰੀਮਾਨ ਜੀ,

ਆਪ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਜੋ ਸੰਸਥਾ ਦੇ ਕੂੜਾ ਪ੍ਰਬੰਧਨ ਦੀ ਸਮੱਸਿਆ ਸਾਂਝੀ ਕੀਤੀ, ਉਸ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਨਗਰ ਕੈਂਸਲ ਬਰਨਾਲਾ ਉਕਤ ਲਈ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨਗੀ ਦਿੰਦੀ ਹੈ ।

ਧੰਨਵਾਦ ਸਹਿਤ

ਕਾਰਜ ਸਾਧਕ ਅਫਸਰ, ਼ ਨਗਰ ਕੇਂਸਲ ਬਰਨਾਲਾ।

Translated copy of MoU with Municipal Council, Barnala:

1	GURU GOE		era (Bai Junjabi Unive Ilege, U.G.C 2	rnala) rsity, Patiala	
	No:GGSC /	Teamslate			Date:/
	From				
	Principal,				
	Guru Gobind	singh college,			
	Sanghera				
	То,				
	Executive Office	er,			
	Municipal com	nmittee,			
	Barnala.				
	Subject:Regar	ding Garbage n	nanagem	ent.	
	Sir,	re that Guru	Gobind	singh o	college falls under

You are aware that Guru Gobind singh college falls under jurisdiction of Sanghera Municipal Council, Barnala. The college has no means to dispose of the waste. Please provide the college with a large tank for this waste management and a garbage collection line from the college campus.

With thanks.

Affect Pur

ਪ੍ਰਿਸ਼ਪਲ, ਗੁ ਗੈਤਿੰਹ ਸਿੰਘ ਕਾਲ**ਰ,** ਬੰਘੇਤਾ (ਬਰਨਾਲਾ)



Tegrilab

From

Executive Officer,

Municipal Council,

Barnala.

To

Principal,

Guru Gobind Singh College, Sanghera

Subject:

Garbage Management Approval.

Sir,

According to the organization which shared the problem of waste management with You, the Municipal Council Barnala gives approval for the said.

With thanks

Executive Officer, Municipal Council Barnala.

ਪ੍ਰਿਸੀਪਣ ਵਰੂ ਗੋਂਬਿੰਦ ਸਿੰਘ ਕਾਲਾ ਸੰਘੇੜਾ (ਬਰਠਾਲਾ) ਵਿਲਾਗ

CSscanned with CamScanner